G
eneral Service G
rade
GPD Cartridge Filters
Pleated Polypropylene Depth Media
General Service grade polypropylene GPD Depth Filter Cartridges
are designed for general purpose use wherever a cost effective
pleated depth filter is required. Rated at 99.9% efficiencies at the

© 2012-2015 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet GPDDS1011 Rev-
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example, General Service Grade Pleated Polypropylene
Depth Media, 0.45 Micron Rating, No SS Support Ring, 20” Length, Silicone O-Rings, 213/119 Internal O-Ring/Plug End Cap Configuration
= GPD-40N00002S4.
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
3-0 = 3.0 μm
5-0 = 5.0 μm
10- = 10 μm
20- = 20 μm
30- = 30 μm
40- = 40 μm
60- = 60 μm
999 = 100 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
GPD 000
Typical Flow Rates
Pore Size  0.10 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.65 μm 1.0 μm 3.0 μm 5.0 μm 10 μm 20 μm 30 μm 40 μm 60 μm 100 μm
GPM 1.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 12 16 18 > 20 > 20 > 20 > 20 > 20
LPM 3.79 11.35 18.92 22.71 30.28 45.42 60.56 68.13 75.70 75.70 75.70 75.70 75.70
FDA and EC Compliance
All Critical Process Filtration cartridge filters are designed to
meet the FDA requirements for processing food and beverage